BEGV641A
USER MANUAL
LCD Embedded System,
Atmel ATmega644p MCU,
Graphic 240x128 STN LCD,
LED/white backlight,
RS232/RS422/RS485, I2C /SPI
64KB in-system programmable Flash

Support 1 x full-duplex, three-wired synchronous data transfer SPI port
Support 1 x two-wired serial interface to 250 KHz data transfer speed
1-6 Ordering Information
(Table 1.6)
Part No. Description RS232-A RS232-B RS422 RS485
BEGV641A Dual RS232 ☆ ☆
BEGV641A1 One RS232 ☆
BEGV641A2 One RS232/One RS422 ☆  ☆
BEGV641A3 One RS232/One RS485 ☆   ☆
Display: FSTN/Gray LCD,LED/White Backlight(Default)
BEGV641A User Manual Ver.04  - 9 -
Chapter 2 Installation
Abstract